
 

Miami Valley League Boys Tournament 
Locust Hills 
September 28, 2023 

1st Tippecanoe 302.079080  302 

1. Eli Voisard 11 35 38 73 

2. Austin Siefring 12 42 37 79 

3. Owen White 9 35 37 72 

4. Will Riehle 12 41 37 78 

5. Max Gustavson 10 38 42 80 

6. Andrew Gagnon 9 41 38 79 

 Coach: David Jackson 
 

2nd Greenville 321.087091  321 

1. Ethan Sunsdahl 12 38 39 77 

2. Aidan Honeyman 12 40 41 81 

3. Aaron Lavy 12 43 44 87 

4. Bryce Blumenstock 12 46 45 91 

5. Cole Oswalt 9 40 42 82 

6. Drew Beisner 10 39 42 81 

 Coach: Brian Stickel 
 

3rd Butler 325.088094  325 

1. Seth Jones 12 39 38 77 

2. Quentin Stall 11 39 35 74 

3. Luke Holop 10 42 44 86 

4. Isaac Dadey 9 46 48 94 

5. Alex Hale 10 45 43 88 

6. Carter Neff 10 44 44 88 

 Coach: Robert Decker 
 

4th Troy 328.090091  328 

1. Mitchell Sargent 10 38 34 72 

2. Blake Sager 11 43 42 85 

3. Bryce Massingill 12 42 42 84 

4. Jeffrey Smith 11 45 42 87 

5. Van Davis 9 43 48 91 

6. Matthew Hempker 11 42 48 90 

 Coach: Mark Evilsizor 
 

5th Piqua 333.092100  333 

1. Hunter Steinke 11 42 41 83 

2. Sabastian Karabinis 12 38 38 76 

3. Richard Price 12 44 43 87 

 
 



4. Gabe Sloan 11 44 43 87 

5. Evan Clark 11 53 47 100 

6. Aiden Applegate 11 49 43 92 

 Coach: Andrew Johnson 
 

6th Sidney 341.093097  341 

1. Carter Wooddell 11 38 45 83 

2. Brooks Taylor 10 47 46 93 

3. Myles Steenrod 10 42 44 86 

4. Jake Scully 9 43 40 83 

5. Colton Dickman 9 47 50 97 

6. Andrew Thorne 11 40 49 89 

 Coach: Thomas Goffena 
 

7th Stebbins 353.100000  353 

1. Braden Powers 11 39 37 76 

2. Natthan Holt 10 48 48 96 

3. Liam Simpson 11 45 48 93 

4. Davis Blanton 10 39 49 88 

5. Isaiah Goble 10 46 54 100 

6. Jonah Dahlin 9    

 Coach: Rick Pagniano 
 

8th Xenia 367.106109  367 

1. Dean Bogan 12 41 44 85 

2. Drew Smith 10 44 45 89 

3. Nathan Norris 11 56 53 109 

4. Lucas Salazar 10 43 45 88 

5. Luke Guisleman 10 53 52 105 

6. Matthew Kingsolver 10 48 58 106 

 Coach: Matthew Gnau 
 

9th Fairborn 390.113123  390 

1. Andrew Schmidt 12 44 46 90 

2. Nick Cunningham 11 52 51 103 

3. Elijah Fry 11 49 51 100 

4. Brenden Gilden 11 45 52 97 

5. Avery Mccubbins 12 58 55 113 

6. Stephen Dunn 11 62 61 123 

 Coach: Matthew Newell 
 

10th West Carrollton 553.499499  553 

1. Logan Folker 12 DNS  DNS 

2. Kyle Burr 11 69 61 130 

3. Jameson Tilton 11 69 65 134 

4. Keaton Davis 11 82 78 160 



5. Sam Jollay 11 66 63 129 

6.     

 Coach: Christian Williams 
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Miami Valley League Boys Tournament 
Locust Hills 
September 28, 2023 

Rank Individual Team Grade F B Score 

1 Owen White Tippecanoe 9 35 37 72  

 Mitchell Sargent Troy 10 38 34 72  

3 Eli Voisard Tippecanoe 11 35 38 73  

4 Quentin Stall Butler 11 39 35 74  

5 Sabastian Karabinis Piqua 12 38 38 76  

 Braden Powers Stebbins 11 39 37 76  

7 Seth Jones Butler 12 39 38 77  

 Ethan Sunsdahl Greenville 12 38 39 77  

9 Will Riehle Tippecanoe 12 41 37 78  

10 Austin Siefring Tippecanoe 12 42 37 79  

 Andrew Gagnon Tippecanoe 9 41 38 79  

12 Max Gustavson Tippecanoe 10 38 42 80  

13 Aidan Honeyman Greenville 12 40 41 81  

 Drew Beisner Greenville 10 39 42 81  

15 Cole Oswalt Greenville 9 40 42 82  

16 Hunter Steinke Piqua 11 42 41 83  

 Carter Wooddell Sidney 11 38 45 83  

 Jake Scully Sidney 9 43 40 83  

19 Bryce Massingill Troy 12 42 42 84  

20 Blake Sager Troy 11 43 42 85  

 Dean Bogan Xenia 12 41 44 85  

22 Luke Holop Butler 10 42 44 86  

 Myles Steenrod Sidney 10 42 44 86  

24 Aaron Lavy Greenville 12 43 44 87  

 Richard Price Piqua 12 44 43 87  

 Gabe Sloan Piqua 11 44 43 87  

 Jeffrey Smith Troy 11 45 42 87  

28 Alex Hale Butler 10 45 43 88  

 Carter Neff Butler 10 44 44 88  

 Davis Blanton Stebbins 10 39 49 88  



 Lucas Salazar Xenia 10 43 45 88  

32 Andrew Thorne Sidney 11 40 49 89  

 Drew Smith Xenia 10 44 45 89  

34 Andrew Schmidt Fairborn 12 44 46 90  

 Matthew Hempker Troy 11 42 48 90  

36 Bryce Blumenstock Greenville 12 46 45 91  

 Van Davis Troy 9 43 48 91  

38 Aiden Applegate Piqua 11 49 43 92  

39 Brooks Taylor Sidney 10 47 46 93  

 Liam Simpson Stebbins 11 45 48 93  

41 Isaac Dadey Butler 9 46 48 94  

42 Natthan Holt Stebbins 10 48 48 96  

43 Brenden Gilden Fairborn 11 45 52 97  

 Colton Dickman Sidney 9 47 50 97  

45 Elijah Fry Fairborn 11 49 51 100  

 Evan Clark Piqua 11 53 47 100  

 Isaiah Goble Stebbins 10 46 54 100  

48 Nick Cunningham Fairborn 11 52 51 103  

49 Luke Guisleman Xenia 10 53 52 105  

50 Matthew Kingsolver Xenia 10 48 58 106  

51 Nathan Norris Xenia 11 56 53 109  

52 Avery Mccubbins Fairborn 12 58 55 113  

53 Stephen Dunn Fairborn 11 62 61 123  

54 Sam Jollay West Carrollton 11 66 63 129  

55 Kyle Burr West Carrollton 11 69 61 130  

56 Jameson Tilton West Carrollton 11 69 65 134  

57 Keaton Davis West Carrollton 11 82 78 160  

58 Logan Folker West Carrollton 12 DNS 0 DNS  

59 Jonah Dahlin Stebbins 9 0 0 0 
  

 

 


